Public Roster

NRP Policy Board

2016 Contact Information

Please contact Cheyenne.Brodeen@minneapolismn.gov if your information has changed or is incorrect

First Name Last Name Email Address
David Boyd davidboyd@mninter.net
Commissioner Marion Greene marion.greene@hennepin.us
Senator Jeff Hayden sen.jeff.hayden@senate.mn
Marcea Mariani marceamarcea@yahoo.com
Nasser Mussa Muss0086@umn.edu
Council Member Kevin Reich kevin.reich@minneapolismn.gov
Kenya Weathers Dr.KenyaWeathers@gmail.com
Commissioner Liz Wielinski Iwielinski@minneapolisparks.org
Josh Reimnitz Josh.Reimnitz@mpls.k12.mn.us
Mayoral Appointee Vacant
Minnesota House Member Vacant

The City of Minneapolis invites and encourages participation by every resident to each program,

service and event within our city. Should you require an accommodation in order for you to fully

participate, or should you require this document in a different format, please let us know by
contacting 311 or 612-673-3000. TTY users may call 612-673-2157.



mailto:Cheyenne.Brodeen@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:lwielinski@minneapolisparks.org?Subject=Website%20Inquiry

